Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lily Barnes Macfarlane - (453981) - Stretford SC - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:40.38
2:52.30
2:54.64
2:55.65
3:07.07
3:18.61
3:21.09
3:32.68
3:50.77
3:53.96

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:40.38
2:52.30
2:55.65
2:54.64
3:07.07
3:18.61
3:21.09
3:32.68
3:50.77

3:53.96

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

414
334
321
315
261
218
210
177
139
133

WA Pts

414
334
315
321
261
218
210
177
139
133

Round

r m I I T I I I T

N

Round

I I T I I I I

Date

18/10/15
22/11/14
19/10/14
09/11/14
08/02/14
23/06/13
26/01/13
01/07/12
28/01/12
03/12/11

Date

18/10/15
2211114
09/11/14
19/10/14
08/02/14
23/06/13
26/01/13
01/07/12
28/01/12
03/12/11

Meet

Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2015
Liverpool & Dist Inter Association Gala
Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2014
Flixton Club Distance Championships

Flixton Club Championships Distance Meet
Preston Guild Summer Spectacular Meet
Bolton & Manchester District Age Group Com
Aquabears of Rochdale SC Summer Open
Bolton & Manchester District Age Group Meet

Warriors Warrington Percy Mason Memorial

Meet

Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2015
Liverpool & Dist Inter Association Gala
Flixton Club Distance Championships
Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2014
Flixton Club Championships Distance Meet
Preston Guild Summer Spectacular Meet
Bolton & Manchester District Age Group Com
Aquabears of Rochdale SC Summer Open
Bolton & Manchester District Age Group Meet

Warriors Warrington Percy Mason Memorial

Venue
Wigan
Huyton
Wigan
Flixton
Urmston
Darwen
Manchester
Broughton
Manchester

Warrington

Venue
Wigan
Huyton
Flixton
Wigan
Urmston
Darwen
Manchester
Broughton
Manchester

Warrington

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Flixton
Flixton
Flixton
Flixton
Flixton

Flixton

Club Swam Under

Flixton
Flixton
Flixton
Flixton
Flixton

Flixton

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



