Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lily Barnes Macfarlane - (453981) - Stretford SC - 200 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:40.38	414	Н	18/10/15	Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2015	Wigan		3
2:52.30	334	Н	22/11/14	Liverpool & Dist Inter Association Gala	Huyton		2
2:54.64	321	Н	19/10/14	Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2014	Wigan		3
2:55.65	315	Н	09/11/14	Flixton Club Distance Championships	Flixton		4
3:07.07	261	Н	08/02/14	Flixton Club Championships Distance Meet	Urmston	Flixton	4
3:18.61	218	Н	23/06/13	Preston Guild Summer Spectacular Meet	Darwen	Flixton	3
3:21.09	210	Н	26/01/13	Bolton & Manchester District Age Group Com	Manchester	Flixton	3
3:32.68	177	F	01/07/12	Aquabears of Rochdale SC Summer Open	Broughton	Flixton	3
3:50.77	139	Н	28/01/12	Bolton & Manchester District Age Group Meet	Manchester	Flixton	3
3:53.96	133	F	03/12/11	Warriors Warrington Percy Mason Memorial	Warrington	Flixton	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:40.38	414	Н	18/10/15	Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2015	Wigan		3
2:52.30	334	Н	22/11/14	Liverpool & Dist Inter Association Gala	Huyton		2
2:55.65	315	Н	09/11/14	Flixton Club Distance Championships	Flixton		4
2:54.64	321	Н	19/10/14	Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2014	Wigan		3
3:07.07	261	Н	08/02/14	Flixton Club Championships Distance Meet	Urmston	Flixton	4
3:18.61	218	Н	23/06/13	Preston Guild Summer Spectacular Meet	Darwen	Flixton	3
3:21.09	210	Н	26/01/13	Bolton & Manchester District Age Group Com	Manchester	Flixton	3
3:32.68	177	F	01/07/12	Aquabears of Rochdale SC Summer Open	Broughton	Flixton	3
3:50.77	139	Н	28/01/12	Bolton & Manchester District Age Group Meet	Manchester	Flixton	3
3:53.96	133	F	03/12/11	Warriors Warrington Percy Mason Memorial	Warrington	Flixton	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS